GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (February 11, 2021)

3F

Aquinas 140.40 H
Bold Mistress :38.00 H
***Bradley's Cowboy :37.80 H
eDiction :36.20 H
Jimmy Irish :39.20 H
Lightinthedarkness :40.00 H
***Take Me for a Spin :37.80 H
4F

***Classic Champ :50.40 H
Float On :50.00 H

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F

Princess Vivian

5F

Blood Red Moon
***Clever Emma
Engram

Go Vaidagirl

Hot Socks

Hot Soup

North Cross
Northern Rose

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

All Weather Track - Fast

149.40 H

1:05.00 H
1:0440 HG
1:03.60 H
1:04.80 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.20 H
1:05.00 H
1:03.80 H

5F

Prince On the Run
***Run It to Win
She Said Yes
eSilver Fury

Til | Found You

1:08.00 HG
1:0440 HG
1:05.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:04.20 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 7 :40.40 :38.48
4 Furlongs 3 :50.40 :49.93
5 Furlongs 13 1:02.00 1:08.00 1:04.29



