All Weather Track - Fast

3F		4F		5F	
Aquinas Bold Mistress ***Bradley's Cowboy	:40.40 H :38.00 H :37.80 H	Princess Vivian	:49.40 H	Prince On the Run ***Run It to Win She Said Yes	1:08.00 H G 1:04.40 H G 1:05.00 H
•Diction :36. Jimmy Irish :39. Lightinthedarkness :40.	:36.20 H :39.20 H	5F Blood Red Moon ***Clever Emma	1:05.00 H 1:04.40 H G	•Silver Fury Til I Found You	1:02.00 H 1:04.20 H
	:40.00 H :37.80 H	Engram Go Vaidagirl Hot Socks	1:03.60 H 1:04.80 H 1:02.40 H		
4F		Hot Soup	1:03.20 H		
***Classic Champ	:50.40 H	North Cross	1:05.00 H		
Float On	:50.00 H	Northern Rose	1:03.80 H		

• - Denotes Fastest work *** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	7	:36.20	:40.40	:38.48
4 Furlongs	3	:49.40	:50.40	:49.93
5 Furlongs	13	1:02.00	1:08.00	1:04.29